
 

Calendar of Events 2022 
Summer Term 2022 

 
Tuesday 26 April 
9am 

Year 1 Trip Hinchingbrooke Park 

Wednesday 27 April 
 

Bags2School 

Thursday 28 April 
 

Cross Country Competition (St Neots) 

Monday 2 May May Day Bank Holiday 
Wednesday 4 May 
9am 

Larch Class assembly 

Thursday 5 May O2 Trip 

Monday 9 May Year 6 SATS Week 

Wednesday 11 May 
9am 

Beech Class assembly (KS1 Hall) 

Wednesday 18 May 
9am 

Hazel Class assembly 

Monday 23 May Queens Platinum Jubilee Tea Party 

Wednesday 25 May 
9am 

Rowan Assembly 

Friday 27 May Professional Day – School Closed 

Monday 30 May – Friday 3 
June 

 
Half Term 

Wednesday 8 June 
9.30am 

KS2 Sports Day 

Thursday 9 June 
 

Year 3 St Albans Trip 

Wednesday 15 June 
9am 

Birch Class Assembly 

Wednesday 15 June 
7-8pm 

New Parents Evening - EYFS 2022 Starters  

Thursday 16 June EYFS Sports Day 9.30am 
KS1 Sports Day 10.30am 

Thursday 16 June 
7.00pm 

Music Concert 

Monday 20 June to Thursday 
23 June 

Y5 Bikeability 

Wednesday 22 June 
9am 

Cedar Class assembly 

Wednesday 22 – Friday 24 
June 

Y4 Thorpe Woodland Trip 

Wednesday 29 June 
9am 

Elm Class assembly 

Wednesday 6 July 
9am 

Juniper Class assembly 

Thursday 7 July 
 

Jump Up Morning! 

Tuesday 12 July 
1.30pm and 7.00pm 

Year 6 Production 
 

Wednesday 13 July 
7.00pm 

Year 6 Production 

Thursday 14 July 
 

Y6 Changeover Day – Visit to St Ivo 

Friday 15 July 
 

Y6 St Ivo Sports Day 

Thursday 21 July 
 

Summer Term closes 

 


